
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

77 

7 

17 

32 

453 

14 

44 

11 

19 

56 

196 

655 

62 

46 

13 

4 

12 

31 

303 

69 

89 

18 

98 

30 

124 

Name 

Thomas Walther 

Max Gaube 

Manou Antweiler 

Jochen Rotter 

Miroslav Sloboda 

Ilja Caljouw 

Sebastian Frotscher 

Markus Witte 

Erwan Bannwart 

Henrik Voit 

Richard Sedlak 

Benjamin Beume 

Andreas Brandt 

Davy Thoonen 

Philipp Stich 

Stefan Hofer 

Alex Ruggieri 

Dustin Tham 

Robert Rohde 

Mike Ceuppens 

Klaus-Peter Domke 

Christian Hirsch 

Diana Spalteholz 

Ralf Punzet 

Peter Bonnarens 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

CZE 

NED 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

AUT 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

Class 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Motorrad 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

MV Agusta 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suter Moto 2 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Triumph 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Total Tm 

16:53.514 

17:04.406 

17:06.887 

17:09.799 

17:22.407 

17:22.779 

17:22.924 

17:34.004 

17:34.410 

17:35.183 

17:35.448 

17:52.672 

18:01.907 

18:04.326 

18:04.851 

18:08.920 

18:09.292 

18:09.582 

18:19.434 

18:32.601 

18:33.214 

18:33.967 

18:34.233 

17:49.950 

17:50.208 

Diff 

10.892 

13.373 

16.285 

28.893 

29.265 

29.410 

40.490 

40.896 

41.669 

41.934 

59.158 

1:08.393 

1:10.812 

1:11.337 

1:15.406 

1:15.778 

1:16.068 

1:25.920 

1:39.087 

1:39.700 

1:40.453 

1:40.719 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

Gap 

10.892 

2.481 

2.912 

12.608 

0.372 

0.145 

11.080 

0.406 

0.773 

0.265 

17.224 

9.235 

2.419 

0.525 

4.069 

0.372 

0.290 

9.852 

13.167 

0.613 

0.753 

0.266 

1 Runde 

0.258 

Best Tm 

1:39.667 

1:41.425 

1:39.583 

1:41.235 

1:42.476 

1:42.483 

1:42.246 

1:44.061 

1:43.706 

1:44.232 

1:44.153 

1:44.507 

1:45.662 

1:41.765 

1:46.909 

1:46.885 

1:47.047 

1:47.087 

1:47.902 

1:49.157 

1:48.649 

1:49.030 

1:49.324 

1:56.501 

1:56.530 

In Lap 

6 

2 

8 

6 

4 

8 

2 

2 

7 

2 

2 

2 

8 

2 

8 

6 

2 

8 

7 

8 

8 

9 

7 

5 

7 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.892 

Avg. Speed 

169,786 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.583 

Best Speed 

172,801 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

No. 

104 

6 

74 

50 

340 

65 

111 

199 

27 

96 

20 

10 

Name 

Christian Schmitz 

William Dunlop 

Laurent Hoffmann 

Sebastian Savu 

Heinz-Friedrich Mink 

Joey den Besten 

Chris Friedberger 

Pierre Yves Bian 

Rico Vetter 

Thomas Gottschalk 

Sebastian Reinisch 

Moritz Stiegler 

Nat 

GER 

GBR 

BEL 

RUM 

GER 

NED 

GER 

FRA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Class 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Motorrad 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Laps 

9 

8 

8 

6 

3 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

15:24.633 

13:28.509 

13:46.418 

11:57.477 

6:31.775 

1:43.281 

1:57.490 

Diff 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Gap Best Tm 

1:41.324 

1:39.749 

1:41.975 

1:57.563 

2:04.918 

1:42.060 

1:52.876 

In Lap 

6 

2 

8 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.892 

Avg. Speed 

169,786 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.583 

Best Speed 

172,801 

Best Lap by 
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